
ROUTE STOPS REPORT 11/26/2024

Ordered by Route

106106A2 HOLLY  AMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

7:55 AM GRESHAM HS-DIVISION SIDE

7:59 AM SW TOWLE AVE @ SW 19TH ST1

8:01 AM SW Bindford Lk Pky@SW WillowbrookAve2

8:02 AM SW HEINEY RD @ SW 20TH CT3

8:03 AM 2150 SW 19TH ST4

8:03 AM 2000/2001 SW LILLYBEN AVE5

8:04 AM SW BINFORD LAKE PKY @ SW 20TH ST6

8:05 AM SW MAWRCREST AVE @ SW 18TH ST7

8:06 AM SW 16TH ST @ SW BATTAGLIA AVE8

8:07 AM SW 15TH ST @ SW LILLYBEN AVE9

8:07 AM SW LILLYBEN AVE @ SW 17TH ST10

8:08 AM SW BIRDSDALE CT @ SW 15TH CT11

8:10 AM SW HEINEY RD @ SW 17TH ST12

8:10 AM SW HEINEY RD @ SW 18TH CT13

8:15 AM HOLLYDALE ES (HOEL)14

107107A2 HOLLY  AMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

7:58 AM GRESHAM HS-DIVISION SIDE

8:02 AM NW 1ST DR @ NW BRYN MAWR WAY1

8:03 AM 2711 W POWELL BLVD-Berryridge Apts2

8:09 AM 2948 W POWELL BLVD-Powell St Station Apts3

8:15 AM HOLLYDALE ES (HOEL)4

108108A2 HOLLY  AMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

7:58 AM GRESHAM HS-DIVISION SIDE

8:01 AM 260 SW TOWLE AVE - STEPPING STONE DAYCARE1

8:07 AM SW TOWLE AVE @ SW 10TH CT2

8:09 AM SW 15TH ST @ SW BELLA VISTA AVE3

8:10 AM SW 15TH ST @ SW WILLOWBROOK CT4

8:11 AM SW WILLOWBROOK AVE@SW17TH/SW WILLOWBROOK PL5

8:12 AM SW 17TH ST @ SW ORCHARD PL6

8:15 AM HOLLYDALE ES (HOEL)7

109109A2 HOLLY  AMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

7:37 AM GRESHAM HS-DIVISION SIDE

7:44 AM SW BINFORD LAKE PKY @ SW MAWRCREST AVE1

7:45 AM SW BINFORD LAKE PKY @ SW MYERS PL2

7:46 AM SW BINFORD AVE @ SW 17TH PL3

7:47 AM SW BINFORD AVE @ SW 16TH PL4

7:49 AM SW TEGART AVE @ SW 15TH CT5

7:50 AM SW TEAGART AVE @ SW 16TH CIR (TO THE SOUTH)6

7:53 AM SW BINFORD LAKE PKY @ SW BRIXTON CT7

7:57 AM 1500 SW PLEASANT VIEW DR-Powell Val Farm Apt8

8:02 AM SW 14TH DR @ SPRINGWATER TRAIL APTS9

8:08 AM 2700/2711 W POWELL BLVD10

8:15 AM HOLLYDALE ES (HOEL)11

118118A2 HOLLY AM SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

7:55 AM GRESHAM HS-DIVISION SIDE

7:59 AM SW TOWLE AVE

7:59 AM SW TOWLE AVE @ SW BINFORD LAKE PKY1

8:04 AM SW TOWLE AVE @ SW 23RD CT2

8:04 AM SW TOWLE AVE @ SW BINFORD LAKE PKY3

8:07 AM SW TOWLE AVE @ SW 19TH DR4

8:11 AM SW TOWLE AVE @ SW 14TH ST5

8:15 AM HOLLYDALE ES (HOEL)6

Page 1 of 1



ROUTE STOPS REPORT 11/26/2024

Ordered by Route

106106P2 HOLLY PMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

3:05 PM HOLLYDALE ES

3:15 PM HOLLYDALE ES (HOEL)1

3:22 PM SW TOWLE AVE @ SW 19TH ST2

3:23 PM SW Bindford Lk Pky@SW WillowbrookAve3

3:23 PM SW HEINEY RD @ SW 20TH CT4

3:24 PM 2150 SW 19TH ST5

3:24 PM 2000/2001 SW LILLYBEN AVE6

3:25 PM SW BINFORD LAKE PKY @ SW 20TH ST7

3:25 PM SW MAWRCREST AVE @ SW 18TH ST8

3:26 PM SW 16TH ST @ SW BATTAGLIA AVE9

3:27 PM SW LILLYBEN AVE @ SW 15TH ST10

3:27 PM SW LILLYBEN AVE @ SW 17TH ST11

3:28 PM SW BIRDSDALE CT @ SW 15TH CT12

3:29 PM SW HEINEY RD @ SW 17TH ST13

3:29 PM SW HEINEY RD @ SW 18TH CT14

3:36 PM DEXTER MCCARTY MS ACC

107107P2 HOLLY PMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

3:05 PM HOLLYDALE ES

3:15 PM HOLLYDALE ES (HOEL)1

3:16 PM 2711 W POWELL BLVD-Berryridge Apts2

3:21 PM 2948 W POWELL BLVD-Powell St Station Apts3

3:24 PM NW BRYN MAWR WAY @ NW 1ST DR4

3:32 PM CLEAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL

108108P2 HOLLY PMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

3:05 PM HOLLYDALE ES

3:15 PM HOLLYDALE ES (HOEL)1

3:20 PM SW TOWLE AVE @ SW 10TH CT2

3:23 PM SW 17TH ST @ SW ORCHARD AVE3

3:24 PM SW WILLOWBROOK AVE@SW17TH/SW WILLOWBROOK PL4

3:24 PM SW WILLOWBROOK AVE @ SW 15TH ST5

3:24 PM SW 15TH ST @ SW BELLA VISTA AVE6

3:28 PM 260 SW TOWLE AVE - STEPPING STONE DAYCARE7

3:36 PM CLEAR CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL

109109P2 HOLLY PMRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

3:05 PM HOLLYDALE ES

3:15 PM HOLLYDALE ES (HOEL)1

3:18 PM SW BINFORD LAKE PKY @ SW MAWRCREST AVE2

3:19 PM SW BINFORD LAKE PKY @ SW MYERS PL3

3:19 PM SW BINFORD AVE @ SW 17TH PL4

3:19 PM SW BINFORD AVE @ SW 16TH PL5

3:20 PM SW TEGART AVE @ SW 15TH CT6

3:21 PM SW TEAGART AVE @ SW 16TH CIR (TO THE SOUTH)7

3:21 PM SW BINFORD LAKE PKY @ SW BRIXTON CT8

3:23 PM 1500 SW PLEASANT VIEW DR-Powell Val Farm Apt9

3:23 PM SW 14TH DR @ SPRINGWATER TRAIL APTS10

3:28 PM 2700/2711 W POWELL BLVD11

3:34 PM DEXTER MCCARTY MS ACC

118118P2 HOLLY PM SNOWRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

3:05 PM HOLLYDALE ES

3:15 PM HOLLYDALE ES (HOEL)1

3:17 PM SW TOWLE AVE @ SW BINFORD LAKE PKY2

3:18 PM SW TOWLE AVE @ SW 23RD CT3

3:18 PM SW TOWLE AVE @ SW BINFORD LAKE PKY4

3:19 PM SW TOWLE AVE @ SW 21ST TER5

3:20 PM SW TOWLE AVE @ SW 19TH DR6

3:21 PM SW TOWLE AVE @ SW 14TH ST7

3:22 PM SW TOWLE AVE @ SW 10TH DR8

3:27 PM DEXTER MCCARTY MS ACC

Page 1 of 1


